FXDD
	Account: 
	Name: giapel
	Currency: USD
	2007 December 31, 20:12

	Closed Transactions:
	

	Ticket
	Open Time
	Type
	Size
	Item
	Price
	S / L
	T / P
	Close Time
	Price
	Commission
	Taxes
	Swap
	Profit

	2064803721
	2007.12.31 12:52
	buy
	0.02
	usdcad
	0.9833
	0.9794
	0.9882
	2007.12.31 18:59
	0.9882
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.92

	 
	 
	AL Maram[complete]
	

	2064803756
	2007.12.31 12:16
	buy
	0.02
	gbpchf
	2.2565
	2.2478
	2.2680
	2007.12.31 18:21
	2.2478
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	-15.35

	 
	 
	AL Maram[complete]
	

	2064803640
	2007.12.31 17:59
	sell
	0.02
	gbpusd
	1.9916
	1.9966
	1.9851
	2007.12.31 18:19
	1.9851
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	13.00

	 
	 
	AL Maram[complete]
	

	2064803708
	2007.12.31 16:33
	sell
	0.02
	eurusd
	1.4692
	1.4728
	1.4620
	2007.12.31 18:00
	1.4620
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	14.40

	 
	 
	AL Maram[complete]
	

	2064803741
	2007.12.31 16:51
	buy
	0.02
	eurcad
	1.4482
	1.4422
	1.4561
	2007.12.31 17:06
	1.4422
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	-12.19

	 
	 
	AL Maram[complete]
	

	2064803620
	2007.12.31 12:18
	sell
	0.02
	cadjpy
	114.09
	114.57
	113.50
	2007.12.31 16:49
	113.50
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	10.56

	 
	 
	AL Maram[complete]
	

	2064803585
	2007.12.31 07:02
	sell
	0.02
	usdjpy
	112.02
	112.29
	111.74
	2007.12.31 16:38
	111.74
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	5.01

	 
	 
	AL Maram[complete]
	

	2064803761
	2007.12.31 13:38
	buy
	0.02
	gbpjpy
	224.92
	224.19
	225.82
	2007.12.31 16:36
	224.19
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	-13.06

	 
	 
	AL Maram[complete]
	

	2064803773
	2007.12.31 08:19
	sell
	0.02
	eurjpy
	164.95
	165.39
	164.47
	2007.12.31 16:15
	164.47
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	8.59

	 
	 
	AL Maram[complete]
	

	2064803633
	2007.12.31 12:05
	buy
	0.02
	gbpusd
	2.0016
	1.9966
	2.0082
	2007.12.31 15:20
	2.0082
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	13.20

	 
	 
	AL Maram[complete]
	

	2064803755
	2007.12.31 12:01
	sell
	0.02
	nzdusd
	0.7715
	0.7747
	0.7678
	2007.12.31 13:56
	0.7747
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	-6.40

	 
	 
	AL Maram[complete]
	

	2064803580
	2007.12.31 10:15
	sell
	0.02
	chfjpy
	99.44
	99.70
	99.11
	2007.12.31 13:31
	99.70
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	-4.64

	 
	 
	AL Maram[complete]
	

	2064803764
	2007.12.31 08:18
	sell
	0.02
	gbpjpy
	223.46
	224.19
	222.56
	2007.12.31 11:53
	224.19
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	-13.02

	 
	 
	AL Maram[complete]
	

	2064803751
	2007.12.31 09:57
	buy
	0.02
	nzdusd
	0.7779
	0.7747
	0.7816
	2007.12.31 11:29
	0.7745
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	-6.80

	 
	 
	AL Maram[complete]
	

	 
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	3.22

	Closed P/L:
	3.22

	Open Trades:

	Ticket
	Open Time
	Type
	Size
	Item
	Price
	S / L
	T / P
	 
	Price
	Commission
	Taxes
	Swap
	Profit

	2064803605
	2007.12.31 16:30
	sell
	0.02
	audjpy
	98.14
	98.55
	97.64
	 
	98.07
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.26

	 
	 
	AL Maram
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	2064803645
	2007.12.31 12:46
	sell
	0.02
	eurgbp
	0.7338
	0.7374
	0.7280
	 
	0.7364
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	-10.31

	 
	 
	AL Maram
	

	 
	0.00
	0.00
	
	

	 
	Floating P/L:
	

	Working Orders:

	Ticket
	Open Time
	Type
	Size
	Item
	Price
	S / L
	T / P
	Market Price
	 

	2064803597
	2007.12.31 07:04
	buy stop
	0.02
	audjpy
	98.96
	98.55
	99.46
	 
	98.07
	AL Maram

	2064803610
	2007.12.31 07:05
	buy stop
	0.02
	cadjpy
	115.05
	114.57
	115.64
	 
	112.76
	AL Maram

	2064803573
	2007.12.31 07:01
	buy stop
	0.02
	chfjpy
	99.97
	99.70
	100.30
	 
	98.59
	AL Maram

	2064803747
	2007.12.31 07:12
	sell stop
	0.02
	eurcad
	1.4362
	1.4422
	1.4284
	 
	1.4467
	AL Maram

	2064803642
	2007.12.31 07:07
	buy stop
	0.02
	eurgbp
	0.7410
	0.7374
	0.7468
	 
	0.7364
	AL Maram

	2064803767
	2007.12.31 07:15
	buy stop
	0.02
	eurjpy
	165.82
	165.39
	166.30
	 
	163.19
	AL Maram

	2064803699
	2007.12.31 07:08
	buy stop
	0.02
	eurusd
	1.4763
	1.4728
	1.4835
	 
	1.4595
	AL Maram

	2064803758
	2007.12.31 07:14
	sell stop
	0.02
	gbpchf
	2.2391
	2.2478
	2.2277
	 
	2.2485
	AL Maram

	2064803736
	2007.12.31 07:10
	sell stop
	0.02
	usdcad
	0.9755
	0.9794
	0.9708
	 
	0.9915
	AL Maram

	2064803589
	2007.12.31 07:03
	buy stop
	0.02
	usdjpy
	112.53
	112.29
	112.84
	 
	111.81
	AL Maram

	 

	Summary:

	Deposit/Withdrawal:
	0.00
	Credit Facility:
	0.00
	 

	Closed Trade P/L:
	3.22
	Floating P/L:
	-65.88
	Margin:
	66.71

	Balance:
	3 137.16
	Equity:
	3 071.28
	Free Margin:
	3 004.57

	 

	Details:

	[image: image1]

	Gross Profit:
	74.68
	Gross Loss:
	71.46
	Total Net Profit:
	3.22

	Profit Factor:
	1.05
	Expected Payoff:
	0.23
	 

	Absolute Drawdown:
	30.86
	Maximal Drawdown:
	30.86 (0.98%)
	Relative Drawdown:
	0.98% (30.86)

	 

	Total Trades:
	14
	Short Positions (won %):
	8 (62.50%)
	Long Positions (won %):
	6 (33.33%)

	Profit Trades (% of total):
	7 (50.00%)
	Loss trades (% of total):
	7 (50.00%)

	Largest
	profit trade:
	14.40
	loss trade:
	-15.35

	Average
	profit trade:
	10.67
	loss trade:
	-10.21

	Maximum
	consecutive wins ($):
	2 (27.40)
	consecutive losses ($):
	4 (-30.86)

	Maximal
	consecutive profit (count):
	27.40 (2)
	consecutive loss (count):
	-30.86 (4)

	Average
	consecutive wins:
	2
	consecutive losses:
	2


